	Allied Bocce Ball 
	Trista Phelan
	tphelan@bcps.org

	Allied Soccer
	Tara Wrightson
	twrightson@bcps.org

	Allied Softball
	Tara Wrightson
	twrightson@bcps.org

	Baseball (Varsity)
	Andrew Romano
	aromano@bcps.org

	Baseball (JV)
	TBA
	 

	Basketball (Boys Varsity)
	Kevin Solomon Sr.
	kevins@wwcontractors.com

	Basketball ( Boys JV)
	Chris Acab
	cacab@bcps.org

	Basketball (Girls Varsity)
	Darryl Hunter 
	dhunter@bcps.org

	Basketball (Girls JV)
	Tully Sullivan 
	tsullivan@bcps.org

	Cheerleading
	Katrina Wilson
	kwilson14@bcps.org

	Cross Country (Boys)
	Charles Phelan
	cphelan@bcps.org

	Cross County  (Girls)
	Charles Phelan
	cphelan@bcps.org

	Football (Varsity)
	Chris Acab 
	dhunter@bcps.org

	Football (JV)
	Kofi Kwaw 
	kkwaw@bcps.org

	Lacrosse (Boys Varsity)
	Donald Stepney
	dstepney@bcps.org

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Lacrosse (Girls Varsity)
	Trista Phelan 
	tphelan@bcps.org

	Soccer (Boys Varsity)
	Adam Rothwell
	arothwell@bcps.org

	Soccer (Girls Varsity)
	Shaun Downey 
	Sdowney2@bcps.org

	Softball (Girls Varsity)
	Darryl Hunter
	dhunter@bcps.org

	Softball (Girls JV)
	Tully Sullivan
	tsullivan@bcps.org

	Track & Field (Outdoor)
	Megan Blue
	mblue2@bcps.org

	Track (Indoor - Boys Varsity)
	Megan Blue
	mblue2@bcps.org

	Track (Indoor - Girls Varsity)
	Megan Blue
	mblue2@bcps.org

	Volleyball (Girls Varsity)
	Rebecca Kuhlman
	rkuhlman@bcps.org

	Volleyball (Girls JV)
	Bridgette Morrissey
	bmorrissey@bcps.org

	Wrestling (Varsity)
	Andrew Romano 
	aromano@bcps.org

	Wrestling (JV)
	Andrew Romano
	aromano@bcps.org
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